
Stand: 10.06.2024 / 20:17:10

Ergebnisübersicht: Groß Vielen [202423002] 08.06.2024 - 09.06.2024

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 95cm 4-6 jähr.

Call me Fred 325Laura Schwindeler (RSG Zu den Seen e.V.)1. P 7.80

Hashtag 8126Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V.)2. P 7.70

Charly 177668Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 7.60

Caprizia A.S.37Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)4. P 7.50

Diadela M108Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)5. P 7.30

Zantiano S206Johanna Schubert (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)5. P 7.30

Chadé S62Hannah Knüppel (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)7. 7.20

Bijelle M20Pia Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)8. 7.10

Casley M51Pia Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)9. 7.00

Djakari112Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)9. 7.00

Pops-Blue180Annekatrin Kabbe (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)11. 6.80

Rock it 9187Lia Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)12. 6.60

Bento 26916Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 0.00

Feine Blume L118Lucia Michael (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)13. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 105cm 4-6 jährig

Diadela M108Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)1. P 7.50

Caprizia A.S.37Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)2. P 7.30

Hashtag 8126Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V.)3. P 7.20

Casley M51Pia Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)4. P 7.10

Djakari112Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 7.10

Charly 177668Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. 7.00

Pops-Blue180Annekatrin Kabbe (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)7. 6.80

Feine Blume L118Lucia Michael (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)8. 5.80

3 Springprüfung Kl.A* 95cm

Cim 677Stefan Köcher (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.74

Cappuccina 2936Nadine Nathan (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.93

Cristofine99Elisabeth Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.02

Coole Socke 694Vanessa Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.34

Nehara169Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.45

Cambria 429Nadja Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.70

Scheko 3191Vivien Dammrose (RV Am Wald e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.14

Eisprung vom Strelitzer Hof115Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.81

Casandra S 347Manon Li Pless (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.38

Laska 305149Mia Sophie Schlagbauer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)10. 0.00 / 57.41

Bella la dolce vita S15Larissa Rückert (RV Güstrow e. V.)11. 0.00 / 58.18

Cascardeur 548Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 0.00 / 58.19

Moritz 2737168Kim-Michele Dittmar (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)13. 0.00 / 59.50

Chica M 473Wenke Brandt (RSG Zu den Seen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.10

Donnerlittchen 81113Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)15. 4.00 / 49.91

Campino M 532Leonie Ulrich (PSV Woldegk e. V.)16. 4.00 / 54.30

Izi133Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 4.00 / 54.51

D'Niro MS103Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 4.00 / 55.50

Aspekt 2512Tabea Menk (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)19. 4.00 / 73.26

Parada 7174Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)20. 6.00 / 80.67

About You 3209Annekatrin Kabbe (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)21. 7.00 / 82.86

For Samurei121Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)22. 8.00 / 57.76

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 95cm

Nehara169Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 8.50

Come on Cero88Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 8.20

Aspekt 2512Tabea Menk (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)3. P 8.00

Cerina 359Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 7.70

Pippilotta's Pfefferminza178Julia Keßler (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)5. P 7.50

Charmain 669Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)6. P 7.40

Bella la dolce vita S15Larissa Rückert (RV Güstrow e. V.)7. P 7.30

Dia Centina213Pauline Ena Schulz (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)7. P 7.30
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Stand: 10.06.2024 / 20:17:10

Ergebnisübersicht: Groß Vielen [202423002] 08.06.2024 - 09.06.2024

Cara Caramba 440Isabelle Knaack (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)9. P 7.20

Laska 305149Mia Sophie Schlagbauer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)10. 6.90

Cristofine99Elisabeth Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)11. 6.80

About You 3209Annekatrin Kabbe (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)11. 6.80

Casandra S 347Manon Li Pless (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)13. 6.60

Cuba Libre 72100Lea Büttner (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)13. 6.60

Izi133Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 6.60

Chica M 473Wenke Brandt (RSG Zu den Seen e.V.)16. 6.50

Coole Socke 694Vanessa Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)16. 6.50

Eisprung vom Strelitzer Hof115Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)18. 6.40

Aragon 42211Wenke Brandt (RSG Zu den Seen e.V.)19. 6.30

Bento 26916Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 6.20

Jazz Dance 11134Brit Weier (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)21. 6.00

Moritz 2737168Kim-Michele Dittmar (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)22. 5.50

5 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Capitan K35Hanna Schankat (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 54.00 / 40.52

Bettybrie18Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P 54.00 / 42.72

Alaskin5Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)3. P 54.00 / 44.40

Colina 8984Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 54.00 / 44.67

Lucie Lou 3157Kimberly Plötz (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)5. P 54.00 / 44.94

Chacita 261Marko Meißner (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)6. P 54.00 / 46.54

Cadillac R21Saskia-Isabell Rechlin (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)7. P 54.00 / 48.74

Oskar 365171Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)8. P 54.00 / 48.76

Uns Noby SR202Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)9. P 54.00 / 51.01

Clapham Junction79Venice Richter (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)10. 53.00 / 43.05

Mero 8163Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)11. 48.00 / 64.21

Come on Cero88Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 47.00 / 47.71

Kasanova - S139Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 47.00 / 51.85

Landmann 53147Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)14. 46.00 / 49.99

Stovinsky198Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)15. 45.00 / 44.52

Chaccolisto60Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)16. 45.00 / 47.82

Luna B 5158Melanie Behm (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)17. 41.00 / 62.52

Corbinian Rose95Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)18. 37.00 / 46.93

Cashis 349Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)19. 37.00 / 47.36

6 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** 105cm

Stovinsky198Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 36.54

Cim 677Stefan Köcher (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 37.69

Cerina 359Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 39.15

Kash 2140Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 40.47

Cashis 349Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 46.71

Cinderella 74678Jana Böhmer (Ritzerower RV e. V.)6. P *4.00 / 37.28

For Samurei121Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)7. P *4.00 / 38.00

Ranger 75186Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)8. *4.00 / 38.90

Charmain 669Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)9. *4.00 / 40.95

Corbinian Rose95Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)10. *4.00 / 44.30

D'Niro MS103Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. *7.00 / 57.81

Corner 1098Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. *11.00 / 73.00

Aragon 42211Wenke Brandt (RSG Zu den Seen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 42.25

Quintus 199185Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)14. 4.00 / 46.54

Cuba Libre 72100Lea Büttner (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)15. 4.00 / 49.58

Castella 10654Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)16. 6.00 / 59.96

Cascardeur 548Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 8.00 / 48.34

Cara Caramba 440Isabelle Knaack (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)18. 11.00 / 65.88

7 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Mero 8163Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.22

Caluna 3428Pia Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.06
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Chaccolisto60Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 69.89

Caillou 3622Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 73.84

Carlotta 37142Frank Beier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 79.67

Landmann 53147Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 60.95

Capitan K35Hanna Schankat (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)7. 4.00 / 62.47

Alaskin5Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)8. 4.00 / 62.90

Letizia 60152Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)9. 4.00 / 65.35

Cadillac R21Saskia-Isabell Rechlin (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)10. 4.00 / 74.07

Colina 8984Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. 4.00 / 78.56

Kasanova - S139Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 5.00 / 84.59

Bettybrie18Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)13. 8.00 / 66.55

Uns Noby SR202Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 8.00 / 75.03

8 Stilspring-WB (EZ)

Cecilia 3857Johanna Jaensch (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 7.70

Kasimir 160141Ayleen Harz (PSV Woldegk e. V.)2. P 7.50

Depardieu 19217 Lysanne Dreier (PSZV Gut Darß e.V.)3. P 7.40

Die Rakete111Leni Amelie Schmidt (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 7.30

Esprit 410212Evelyn Hagel (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)5. P 6.50

Gentleman 220123Susanne Neidhardt (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)6. 6.40

Las Vegas 203148Selina Schneider (RFV Wildberg e.V.)7. 6.30

Levistana 3153Lisa Arndt (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)8. 6.10

Hiszpan 4210Harriet Varwig (RFV Eldena e.V.)8. 6.10

Caramello 35211Lilli Sophie Wagner (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 5.40

Calle-Fritz26Andreas Rahn-Lawnik (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)11. 5.20

9 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* 90cm

First Smiley120Charleen Lenz (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 35.91

Dacara 6104Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 38.18

Coole Socke 694Vanessa Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 38.32

Chica HB72Franziska Jahncke (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 38.35

Carrica 1544Mandy Ihlow (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 38.67

Hickstar128Emilie Kruck (RSV Polzow e.V)6. P *0.00 / 41.01

Hicksbee127Carolin Lehmann (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 41.66

Frido L122Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. P *0.00 / 42.25

Elbkönig116Sandra Ebermann (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)9. P *0.00 / 42.88

Bibi Blocksberg 1219Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)10. P *0.00 / 43.41

Cim 677Stefan Köcher (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)11. *4.00 / 34.67

Casira 2250Pauline Friederike Wenkstern (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)12. *4.00 / 41.74

Adam 523Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)13. *4.00 / 43.57

Cecilia 3857Johanna Jaensch (RSV Polzow e.V)14. *5.00 / 55.78

Calle-Fritz26Andreas Rahn-Lawnik (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)15. 0.00 / 1.00

Izi133Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 4.00 / 39.32

Sun 8199Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)17. 4.00 / 40.88

Eisprung vom Strelitzer Hof115Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)18. 4.00 / 42.08

Kasimir 160141Ayleen Harz (PSV Woldegk e. V.)19. 4.00 / 43.05

Moritz 2737168Kim-Michele Dittmar (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)20. 4.00 / 43.37

Levistana 3153Lisa Arndt (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)21. 6.00 / 59.14

Die Rakete111Leni Amelie Schmidt (PSV Woldegk e. V.)22. 8.00 / 40.17

Jazz Dance 11134Brit Weier (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)23. 8.00 / 41.29

Holger-Mistral129Nele Cummerow (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)24. 12.00 / 38.03

10 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** 100cm

Clapham Junction79Venice Richter (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)1. P 44.00 / 36.73

Cappuccina 2936Nadine Nathan (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 39.34

Starpower Casall196Isabella Schröter (RFV Eldena e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 39.42

Cerina 359Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 44.94

Eddie van Halen114Chiara Chantal Schmidt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 45.05

Quinto Fino184Sophie Perske (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)6. P 44.00 / 45.51
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Sun 8199Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. P 44.00 / 45.82

Christallo's Carina75Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 46.38

Cuba Libre 72100Lea Büttner (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 48.63

Beauty's V II14Isabella Schröter (RFV Eldena e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 49.66

Hickstar128Emilie Kruck (RSV Polzow e.V)11. P 42.00 / 46.27

Nehara169Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 42.00 / 46.85

Chica HB72Franziska Jahncke (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)13. 42.00 / 48.05

Frido L122Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)14. 40.00 / 47.74

Jazz Dance 11134Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)15. 39.00 / 57.25

Coole Socke 694Vanessa Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)16. 39.00 / 57.58

Bibi Blocksberg 1219Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)17. 37.00 / 45.81

Eisprung vom Strelitzer Hof115Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)18. 37.00 / 46.62

Antonio 15110Nele Schmidt (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)19. 37.00 / 55.63

Quickly Girl H183Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)20. 35.00 / 73.62

Holger-Mistral129Nele Cummerow (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)21. 34.00 / 46.04

Dacara 6104Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)22. 31.00 / 59.67

First Smiley120Charleen Lenz (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)23. 28.00 / 58.13

Izi133Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)24. 23.00 / 71.14

Elbkönig116Sandra Ebermann (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)25. 21.00 / 68.43

Carrica 1544Mandy Ihlow (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)26. 6.00 / 59.87

11 Springprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Monika 71167Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.17

Corner 1098Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.76

Chaccolisto60Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.87

It's Inge SR132Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 0.00 / 60.93

Chacita 261Marko Meißner (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.15

Collin 14585Anke Schüler (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.09

Cadillac R21Saskia-Isabell Rechlin (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.26

Kasanova - S139Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.81

Landmann 53147Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)9. 4.00 / 51.92

Eyve117Ronja Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)10. 4.00 / 56.51

Quickly Girl H183Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)11. 4.00 / 59.32

Pascool176Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.50

Stovinsky198Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 67.02

Vistamar HS204Jasmin Gutjahr (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)14. 4.00 / 74.33

Campari's Way B31Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)15. 7.00 / 87.22

Bettybrie18Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)16. 8.00 / 57.78

Quadrigo 13182Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)17. 8.00 / 63.90

12 Führzügel-WB

Elouise 5207 Magdalena Varadi (Ritzerower RV e. V.)1. P 7.50

Leandro E 2151Milena Sophia Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)2. P 7.30

Rosenhof John Boy208 Emely Bittger (RFZV z. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)3. P 7.10

Willi Wonka216 Ole Mertinkat (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)4. P 6.80

Lena218 Arno Henschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P 6.80

Peggy219 Johanna Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)4. P 6.80

Oernie220 Henrike Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)4. P 6.80

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L 110cm

It's Inge SR132Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 7.90

D'Niro MS103Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 7.80

Campari's Way B31Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)3. P 7.70

Baltic Balou13Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)4. P 7.60

Conquistador 3892Ronja Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)4. P 7.60

Conchita 11491Lia Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)6. P 7.50

Corner 1098Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. P 7.40

Vesta 23203Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)7. P 7.40

Casley M51Pia Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)9. P 7.30
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Pascool176Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)9. P 7.30

Come on Cero88Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)11. 7.20

Corbinian Rose95Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)11. 7.20

Starpower Casall196Isabella Schröter (RFV Eldena e.V.)13. 7.10

Quadrigo 13182Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)14. 7.00

Quintus 199185Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)15. 6.90

Achilles 521Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)16. 6.80

Castella 10654Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)17. 6.20

Chantal B 667Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)18. 6.00

Kasanova - S139Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 6.00

Aleo-Blue6Carolin Meyer (PSV Nieköhr e.V.)20. 5.90

Beauty's V II14Isabella Schröter (RFV Eldena e.V.)20. 5.90

Palina 46173Meike Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)22. 5.00

Stakkano Gold195Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)23. 0.00

14 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Gentleman 220123 Sophia Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)1. P 7.50

Rosenhof John Boy208 Emely Bittger (RFZV z. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)2. P 7.00

Carlo214 Mathilda Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)3. P 6.50

Leandro E 2151Milena Sophia Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)4. P 6.00

Penelope 380177 Amelie Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)4. P 6.00

Elouise 5207 Magdalena Varadi (Ritzerower RV e. V.)4. P 6.00

Tomi Tacker215 Johanna Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P 6.00

15 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St. 100cm

Stovinsky198Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 38.42

Palina 46173Meike Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 40.01

D'Niro MS103Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 41.83

Adam 523Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 44.55

Cluster B81Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 41.56

Vistamar HS204Jasmin Gutjahr (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)6. *4.00 / 47.88

Cerina 359Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. 4.00 / 58.89

Quintus 199185Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)8. 4.00 / 61.24

For Samurei121Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)9. 4.00 / 62.30

Chandana 264Elisabeth Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)10. 4.00 / 65.46

Christallo's Carina75Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)11. 10.00 / 79.78

Cappuccina 2936Nadine Nathan (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)12. 16.00 / 55.14

16 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St. 120cm

Monika 71167Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 35.05

Caluna 3428Pia Marie Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 35.57

Uns Noby SR202Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P *0.00 / 35.87

Caillou 3622Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 41.46

Landmann 53147Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 33.68

Baltic Balou13Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 39.71

Conquistador 3892Ronja Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)7. P *4.00 / 45.87

Letizia 60152Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)8. 4.00 / 67.02

Eyve117Ronja Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)9. 4.00 / 67.62

Mero 8163Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)10. 4.00 / 70.93

Conchita 11491Lia Wolters (PSV Woldegk e. V.)11. 4.00 / 72.62

Chantal B 667Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)12. 4.00 / 72.74

Colina 8984Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 4.00 / 73.31

Collin 14585Anke Schüler (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)14. 8.00 / 73.54

Cadillac R21Saskia-Isabell Rechlin (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)15. 8.00 / 95.18
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